2727 Old Canton Rd, Ste 200, Jackson, MS 39216
p 601.321.9107     |     wbaarchitecture.com
July 15, 2022
GME Office Renovations
University of Mississippi Medical Center
A D D E N D U M  N O .  0 2
NOTICE TO ALL DOCUMENT HOLDERS:
The following additions, deletions, changes and clarifications to the drawings and specifications are to be included as part of

D
FRAME TYPE 01TYPE G
DOOR TYPE KEY
E EMBOSSED DOOR
F SOLID FLUSH
FG FULL GLAZING
FL FULL LOUVER
G GLAZING
L LOUVER
N NARROW VISION LIGHT
SF STOREFRONT
_-D DOUBLE DOOR
AS SCHEDULED
A
S
 S
C
H
E
D
U
L
E
D
TYPE FG
1 X 4 WOOD
CASING, PTD.
EXISTING WALL
1X WOOD JAMBEXISTING
REVISIONS
210R101
UMC GME
Office
Renovations
WBA # 21-036
WBA# 21-036
A501
2/16/2022
DOORS & FINISH
SCHEDULES
CONSTRUCTION
DOCUMENTS
DOOR SCHEDULE
OPENING
RTG
OPENING SIZE DOOR FRAME
HDWR REMARKSTAG ROOM NAME WIDTH HEIGHT TYPE MTL FIN TYPE MTL FIN
94E BREAK 3' - 0" 7' - 0" F PT-3 E EXISTING DOOR; REPLACE HARDWARE
ONLY
95E FTE OFFICE 3' - 0" 7' - 0" F PT-3 1 EXISTING DOOR; REPLACE HARDWARE
ONLY
98E RESIDENT TOUCHDOWN 2' - 0" 6' - 8" F PT-3 1 EXISTING DOOR; REPLACE HARDWARE
ONLY
103E CORRIDOR 3' - 0" 7' - 0" F PT-3 1 EXISTING DOOR; REPLACE HARDWARE
ONLY
104E OPEN OFFICES 3' - 0" 6' - 8" F PT-3 1 EXISTING DOOR; REPLACE HARDWARE
ONLY
105E FTE OFFICE 3' - 0" 7' - 0" F PT-3 1 EXISTING DOOR; REPLACE HARDWARE
ONLY
106E FTE OFFICE 3' - 0" 7' - 0" F PT-3 1 EXISTING DOOR; REPLACE HARDWARE
ONLY
107E SHARED TOUCHDOWN 3' - 0" 7' - 0" F PT-3 1 EXISTING DOOR; REPLACE HARDWARE
ONLY
007 OPEN OFFICES 3' - 0" 7' - 0" G SCWD 01 HM PT-3 1 NEW FRAME AND DOOR
006 OPEN OFFICES 3' - 0" 7' - 0" FG SCWD 01 HM PT-3 1 NEW FRAME AND DOOR; DOOR TO BE
RATED PER EXISTING WALL
111E CONFERENCE 3' - 0" 7' - 0" F PT-3 1 EXISTING DOOR; REPLACE HARDWARE
ONLY
114E STORAGE 2' - 8" 6' - 8" F PT-3 1 EXISTING DOOR; REPLACE HARDWARE
ONLY
FINISH LEGEND
CATEGORY FINISH CODE TYPE MANUF. NAME PATTERN COLOR SIZE INSTALLATION METHOD
CEILING FINISH ACT-1 ACOUS. CLG. - GENERIC DUNE WHITE 24 X 48 SUPRAFINE 9/16" SUSPENSION SYSTEM